
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) LEE'S GENERAL TRUCKING AKA
EMERY LEE & SONS, INC.

(2) F C WORK & SONS, INC. (3) N F LUCE, INC.

1 PROJECT ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 603.2290

42 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION III
- PIPE 3

(1)

L S

44,000.00000 44,000.00 31,659.00000 31,659.00 76,000.00000 76,000.00

L S

(1)

0020 603.2290

42 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION III
- PIPE 1

(1)

L S

19,760.00000 19,760.00 75,972.00000 75,972.00 41,000.00000 41,000.00

L S

(1)

0030 603.2590

60 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION III
- PIPE 2

(1)

LS

49,600.00000 49,600.00 51,237.00000 51,237.00 68,000.00000 68,000.00

LS

(1)

Section Total with LCC: $113,360.00 $158,868.00 $185,000.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$185,000.00$113,360.00 $158,868.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$158,868.00$113,360.00 $185,000.00

$113,360.00

Contract Item Totals

$158,868.00 185,000.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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SIDNEY BENTON CULVERT END REPLACEMENTS

Call Order:

Letting Date: MIDCOAST REGION

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):2

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

December 16, 2015
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021534.00
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A True Copy:_____________________________
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Attest: __________________________________
                      Notary Public

Maine Department of Transportation

Maine Department of Transportation 12/16/2015



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) PRATT & SONS, INC. (5) MCGEE CONSTRUCTION (6) CPM CONSTRUCTORS

1 PROJECT ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 603.2290

42 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION III
- PIPE 3

(1)

L S

83,100.00000 83,100.00 96,370.00000 96,370.00 54,500.00000 54,500.00

L S

(1)

0020 603.2290

42 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION III
- PIPE 1

(1)

L S

62,775.00000 62,775.00 58,500.00000 58,500.00 34,100.00000 34,100.00

L S

(1)

0030 603.2590

60 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION III
- PIPE 2

(1)

LS

66,250.00000 66,250.00 119,900.00000 119,900.00 241,100.00000 241,100.00

LS

(1)

Section Total with LCC: $212,125.00 $274,770.00 $329,700.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$329,700.00$212,125.00 $274,770.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$274,770.00$212,125.00 $329,700.00

$212,125.00

Contract Item Totals

$274,770.00 329,700.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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SIDNEY BENTON CULVERT END REPLACEMENTS
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(7) ST. LAURENT & SON,
INC.AKAMAINE HEAVY EQUIPMENT

RENTAL, INC.

(8) T BUCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. (9) LANE CONSTRUCTION
CORPORATION (THE)

1 PROJECT ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 603.2290

42 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION III
- PIPE 3

(1)

L S

78,000.00000 78,000.00 150,000.00000 150,000.00 105,600.00000 105,600.00

L S

(1)

0020 603.2290

42 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION III
- PIPE 1

(1)

L S

68,046.00000 68,046.00 125,000.00000 125,000.00 85,400.00000 85,400.00

L S

(1)

0030 603.2590

60 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION III
- PIPE 2

(1)

LS

262,000.00000 262,000.00 164,916.00000 164,916.00 287,300.00000 287,300.00

LS

(1)

Section Total with LCC: $408,046.00 $439,916.00 $478,300.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$478,300.00$408,046.00 $439,916.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$439,916.00$408,046.00 $478,300.00

$408,046.00

Contract Item Totals

$439,916.00 478,300.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Call Order:

Letting Date: MIDCOAST REGION

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):2

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

December 16, 2015

Contract Description:

021534.00

11/10/16 COMPLETION DATE

KENNEBEC

A True Copy:_____________________________

Title : ___________________________________

Attest: __________________________________
                      Notary Public

Maine Department of Transportation

Maine Department of Transportation 12/16/2015



Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 000466 LEE'S GENERAL TRUCKING AKA EMERY LEE &
SONS, INC.

$113,360.00 100.00%

2 001452 F C WORK & SONS, INC. $158,868.00 140.14%

3 001982 N F LUCE, INC. $185,000.00 163.20%

4 000403 PRATT & SONS, INC. $212,125.00 187.13%

5 000405 MCGEE CONSTRUCTION $274,770.00 242.39%

6 000164 CPM CONSTRUCTORS $329,700.00 290.84%

7 000761 ST. LAURENT & SON, INC.AKAMAINE HEAVY
EQUIPMENT RENTAL, INC.

$408,046.00 359.96%

8 000416 T BUCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. $439,916.00 388.07%

9 000022 LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION (THE) $478,300.00 421.93%

Vendor Ranking

Contract ID:

SIDNEY BENTON CULVERT END REPLACEMENTS

MIDCOAST REGIONLetting Date:

Contract Description:

District(s):

11/10/16 COMPLETION
DATE

021534.00

December 16, 2015 11:00

KENNEBEC2 Counties:

Contract Time:

Call Order:

Project(s):
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Min: Max:

Maine Department of Transportation 12/16/2015


